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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Filing & Storage - Grey PP Dividers

an g

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number KFOI819
Description Grey PP divider A4, JAN - DECGrey PP divider A4 4 holes, 120 mic, 12 parts (Ja

german language, index sheet

Country of origin Germany
Customs code 39261000
Eclass 24-29-03-01

Materials: PP
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Extra: With index sheet
Language months:: German

Number of holes:: || (euroholes)
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

Barcode
BOSS notation
Packaging contents:

Weight in KG

5705831018198

Pack |

I

0,096000000000000002K G

5706002018191
25 x Pack |

25

2,4KG

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

Lenght:
Height:
Width:

29,7 cm
0,14399999999999999 cm
22,5 cm

30,5 cm
45 cm
23,5 cm

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.

CoMMENTS & NOTES



